City Name
Allen

Anna

Blue Ridge
Celina
Collin County (Rural Area)
Dallas
Fairview
Farmersville
Frisco
Garland
Josephine
Lavon
Lowry Crossing
Lucas
McKinney
Melissa
Murphy
Nevada
New Hope
Parker
Plano
Princeton
Prosper
Richardson
Royse City
Sachse
Saint Paul
Weston
Wylie
Total

Population
98,366
13,989

1,010
12,012
48,824
65,729
12,091

3,085

124,125
248

1,867

4,101

1,751

6,611

184,742
10,609
16,732
1,235
710
4,446
293,559
13,261
20,103
44,295
2,139
8,207
953

331
44,382
1,039,512

%
9.46%
1.35%
0.10%
1.16%
4.70%
6.32%
1.16%
0.30%

11.94%
0.02%
0.18%
0.39%
0.17%
0.64%

17.77%
1.02%
1.61%
0.12%
0.07%
0.43%

28.24%
1.28%
1.93%
4.26%
0.21%
0.79%
0.09%
0.03%
4.27%

100.00%

Funding Amount
$0.09
$0.01
$0.00
$0.01
$0.05
$0.06
$0.01
$0.00
$0.12
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.01
$0.18
$0.01
$0.02
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.28
$0.01
$0.02
$0.04
$0.00
$0.01
$0.00
$0.00
$0.04
$1.00

County Adminstered

County Adminstered
County Adminstered

County Adminstered
County Adminstered

County Adminstered

County Adminstered
County Adminstered

County Adminstered
County Adminstered
County Adminstered
County Adminstered



