City Name	Population	%	Funding Amount	
Allen	98,366	9.46%	\$0.09	
Anna	13,989	1.35%	\$0.01	
Blue Ridge	1,010	0.10%	\$0.00	County Adminstered
Celina	12,012	1.16%	\$0.01	
Collin County (Rural Area)	48,824	4.70%	\$0.05	County Adminstered
Dallas	65,729	6.32%	\$0.06	County Adminstered
Fairview	12,091	1.16%	\$0.01	
Farmersville	3,085	0.30%	\$0.00	
Frisco	124,125	11.94%	\$0.12	
Garland	248	0.02%	\$0.00	County Adminstered
Josephine	1,867	0.18%	\$0.00	County Adminstered
Lavon	4,101	0.39%	\$0.00	
Lowry Crossing	1,751	0.17%	\$0.00	County Adminstered
Lucas	6,611	0.64%	\$0.01	
McKinney	184,742	17.77%	\$0.18	
Melissa	10,609	1.02%	\$0.01	
Murphy	16,732	1.61%	\$0.02	
Nevada	1,235	0.12%	\$0.00	County Adminstered
New Hope	710	0.07%	\$0.00	County Adminstered
Parker	4,446	0.43%	\$0.00	
Plano	293,559	28.24%	\$0.28	
Princeton	13,261	1.28%	\$0.01	
Prosper	20,103	1.93%	\$0.02	
Richardson	44,295	4.26%	\$0.04	
Royse City	2,139	0.21%	\$0.00	County Adminstered
Sachse	8,207	0.79%	\$0.01	County Adminstered
Saint Paul	953	0.09%	\$0.00	County Adminstered
Weston	331	0.03%	\$0.00	County Adminstered
Wylie	44,382	4.27%	\$0.04	
Total	1,039,512	100.00%	\$1.00	